
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

113 
606 
100 
521 
411 
205 
352 
464 
286 
303 
109 
396 

36 
166 

86 
529 
666 
350 
141 
200 
300 
369 

Name 

Ivan Šoltys 
George Karner 
Boleslav Waszek 
Oliver Michael 
Mario Drexler 
MiVi 
Walter Forster 
Maciej Walenda 
Adam Lengyel 
Adam Baczynski 
Josef Liška 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Josef Dauerer 
Matěj Chabr 
Nico Dauerer 
Pavel Zeman 
Gustav Niedelský 
Marián Polónyi 
Dušan Vít 
Arpad Viszokay 
Aleš Göllner 
Jan Weber 

Class 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A8 

A4 

A3 

A9 

A2 

A3 

A4 

A3 

A7 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A4 

Best Tm 

2:07.076 
2:07.407 
2:07.507 
2:08.924 
2:09.934 
2:19.162 
2:19.844 
2:20.545 
2:24.177 
2:24.956 
2:28.357 
2:30.140 
2:31.538 
2:33.107 
2:33.455 
2:36.171 
3:02.058 

Diff 

0.331 
0.431 
1.848 
2.858 

12.086 
12.768 
13.469 
17.101 
17.880 
21.281 
23.064 
24.462 
26.031 
26.379 
29.095 
54.982 

Best Speed 

167,767 
167,331 
167,200 
165,363 
164,077 
153,197 
152,450 
151,689 
147,868 
147,074 
143,702 
141,995 
140,686 
139,244 
138,928 
136,512 
117,101 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

I n  L a p  

1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
1 
2 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

SK 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
DE 
PL 
HUN 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
SVK 
CZ 
HUN 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

PROFITUNING 
team MSR 
Hilllsboro Racing 
Team Michael 
Melmuka Racing 
HTRT 
Forster Motorsport 
LAVA Racing 
Car Competition Racing 
AbGoldRacing 
Driving Academy Racing 
Devils Garage 
Dauerer Racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
Dauerer Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
JMT Racing 
Jopi Ultratech 
Driving Academy Racing 
team RCR 
TypeR.cz Racing 
Devils Garage 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06.08.2020 17:55:59 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIA CUP - SK 
Kvalifikace 

Skupina A 

Qualifying started at 13:40:30 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.08.2020 13:40 


